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Print /Digital

Special Section 
Calendar

Early reservation 
Helps ensure optimal placement. 

Reservation deadline 
Noon Friday prior to publication. 

Creative deadline 
End of day Monday prior to publication.

Black History Month 
Thursday February 16

Women's History Month 
Thursday March 16 

Juneteenth 
Thursday June 15

Harlem Week 
Thursday August 3 

9-11 Issue
Thursday September 7

Labor Month Issue 
Thursday September 28

Thanksgiving Homecoming Issue: 
Family. Food. Friends. 
Thursday November 9

Holiday Issue: 
Church Services & Toy Guide 
Thursday December 7

Year-In-Review 2023 
Thursday January 4, 2024

02.16
03.16
06.15
08.03
09.07
09.28
11.09

12.07

01.04

Exclusive branded content opportunities with exceptional return on your investment to highlight your business, organization or services
—powerful means to tell your story, set you apart and meet your growth goals. Contact us now! —AmNews Chief Revenue Officer (212) 932-7498

Display and Digital Advertising Consultant
William "Bill" Atkins

William.Atkins@AmsterdamNews.com
212-932-7429

Digital, Branded Content and 
Hybrid Advertising

Ali Milliner
Ali.Milliner@AmsterdamNews.com

212-932-7435

Contact Your Amsterdam News 
Team Member


