

Amsterdam News

Print /Digital Special Section Calendar

# Contact Your Amsterdam News Team Member

### **Display and Digital Advertising Consultant**

William "Bill" Atkins
William.Atkins@AmsterdamNews.com
212-932-7429

## Digital, Branded Content and Hybrid Advertising

Ali Milliner
Ali.Milliner@AmsterdamNews.com
212-932-7435

#### **Early reservation**

Helps ensure optimal placement.

#### **Reservation deadline**

Noon Friday prior to publication.

#### **Creative deadline**

End of day Monday prior to publication.

02.16	<b>Black History Month</b> Thursday February 16
03.16	<b>Women's History Month</b> Thursday March 16
06.15	<b>Juneteenth</b> Thursday June 15
08.03	<b>Harlem Week</b> Thursday August 3
09.07	9-11 Issue Thursday September 7
09.28	<b>Labor Month Issue</b> Thursday September 28
11.09	Thanksgiving Homecoming Issue: Family. Food. Friends. Thursday November 9
12.07	Holiday Issue: Church Services & Toy Guide Thursday December 7
01.04	<b>Year-In-Review 2023</b> Thursday January 4, 2024